SurClean’

CAGE Code: 7JYX2
DUNS: 080000278
UEI: LLENXRLAGDNS

NAICS CODES Capability Statement

NAICS CODES SELECTED

238990
333249
333314
333318
333515
333517
333618
333992
333999
334413

334513

335999
336211
336411
336413

336611
336992

336999
423830
488190
541330
541512
541690
541713

541715

541990
561790
562910
811118

811310

Susan Sprentall

Government POC

ALL OTHER SPECIALTY TRADE CONTRACTORS

SurClean Inc. is a WOSB custom laser coating removal
company that specializes in precise, safe, and clean surface
preparation. Founded to move our military forward in
battling corrosion, SurClean uses years of laser industry

OTHER INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY MANUFACTURING expertise to solve coating removal challenges, in industrials
OPTICAL INSTRUMENT AND LENS MANUFACTURING and the military. Here we focus on laser beam delivery

OTHER COMMERCIAL AND SERVICE INDUSTRY
MACHINERY MANUFACTURING

CUTTING TOOL AND MACHINE TOOL ACCESSORY
MANUFACTURING

MACHINE TOOL MANUFACTURING

OTHER ENGINE EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING
WELDING AND SOLDERING EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURING

ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL PURPOSE
MACHINERY MANUFACTURING

SEMICONDUCTOR AND RELATED DEVICE
MANUFACTURING

INSTRUMENTS AND RELATED PRODUCTS
MANUFACTURING FOR MEASURING, DISPLAYING,
AND CONTROLLING INDUSTRIAL PROCESS
VARIABLES

ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL
EQUIPMENT AND COMPONENT MANUFACTURING
MOTOR VEHICLE BODY MANUFACTURING
AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURING

OTHER AIRCRAFT PARTS AND AUXILIARY
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING

SHIP BUILDING AND REPAIRING

MILITARY ARMORED VEHICLE, TANK, AND TANK
COMPONENT MANUFACTURING

ALL OTHER TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURING

INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
MERCHANT WHOLESALERS

OTHER SUPPORT ACTIVITIES FOR AIR
TRANSPORTATION

ENGINEERING SERVICES

COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN SERVICES

OTHER SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL CONSULTING
SERVICES

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN
NANOTECHNOLOGY

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE PHYSICAL,

ENGINEERING, AND LIFE SCIENCES (EXCEPT
NANOTECHNOLOGY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY)

ALL OTHER PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND
TECHNICAL SERVICES

OTHER SERVICES TO BUILDINGS AND DWELLINGS
REMEDIATION SERVICES

OTHER AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICAL AND
ELECTRICAL REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY AND
EQUIPMENT (EXCEPT AUTOMOTIVE AND
ELECTRONIC) REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE

W 248-797—-9352

systems including design ability, optics, and automation,
and our team of experienced engineers design solutions to
better suit our client’s varied requests. At SurClean, we pair
our own beam delivery system with off the shelf laser
sources, chillers and exhausts to build handhelds and
robotic units for assorted application use. When looking to
remove or de-coat paint and mold, de-oil, surface
structuring, corrosion cleaning or restoration of steel,
aluminum and other materials we have the unique tools
needed to tackle most projects. We are your laser
removal company dedicated to keeping our environment
clean.

Company Snapshot

L Gov. Business POC: Susan Sprentall

# Phone: 248-797-9352

&3 E-Mail:slsprentall@surclean.com

M Address: 463 Southpoint Cir. #300
Brownsburg, IN 46112

A Work Area: Nationwide

[ ] Websites: www.surclean.com
SERVICES & PRODUCTS:

Special Industry Machine Tool Manufacturing
Hand Tool Manufacturing

Laser Hand OTS Speed Scanner

LPC Sensor

DMR/SMR Optic

HyperDisc High Speed Scanner

Mobile Unit

Paint Removal/De-Coating

Surface Preparation for Adhesive

Mold Cleaning

De-Oiling

Surface Structuring

Stone/Brick/Concrete Restoration

Sensitive Substrate Cleaning/CFRP
Corrosion Cleaning
Laser Engineering
Laser Manufacturing
Engineering Services

Past Performances
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™ slsprentall@surclean.com

463 Southpoint Cir #300, Brownsburg, IN 46112
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