

# **CAGE Code:** 7JYX2 **DUNS:** 080000278 **UEI**: LLENXRL4GDN5

# NAICS CODES

## Capability Statement

#### NAICS CODES SELECTED

238990	ALL OTHER SPECIALTY TRADE CONTRACTORS
333249	OTHER INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY MANUFACTURING
333314	OPTICAL INSTRUMENT AND LENS MANUFACTURING
333318	OTHER COMMERCIAL AND SERVICE INDUSTRY
	MACHINERY MANUFACTURING
333515	CUTTING TOOL AND MACHINE TOOL ACCESSORY
	MANUFACTURING
333517	MACHINE TOOL MANUFACTURING
333618	OTHER ENGINE EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING
333992	WELDING AND SOLDERING EQUIPMENT
	MANUFACTURING
333999	ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL PURPOSE
	MACHINERY MANUFACTURING
334413	SEMICONDUCTOR AND RELATED DEVICE
••••••	MANUFACTURING
334513	INSTRUMENTS AND RELATED PRODUCTS
	MANUFACTURING FOR MEASURING, DISPLAYING,
	AND CONTROLLING INDUSTRIAL PROCESS
	VARIABLES
335999	ALL OTHER MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL
	EQUIPMENT AND COMPONENT MANUFACTURING
336211	MOTOR VEHICLE BODY MANUFACTURING
336411	AIRCRAFT MANUFACTURING
336413	OTHER AIRCRAFT PARTS AND AUXILIARY
	EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING
336611	SHIP BUILDING AND REPAIRING
336992	MILITARY ARMORED VEHICLE, TANK, AND TANK
	COMPONENT MANUFACTURING
336999	ALL OTHER TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT
	MANUFACTURING
423830	INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
	MERCHANT WHOLESALERS
488190	OTHER SUPPORT ACTIVITIES FOR AIR
	TRANSPORTATION
541330	ENGINEERING SERVICES
541512	COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN SERVICES
541690	OTHER SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL CONSULTING
	SERVICES
541713	RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN
	NANOTECHNOLOGY
541715	RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN THE PHYSICAL,
	ENGINEERING, AND LIFE SCIENCES (EXCEPT
	NANOTECHNOLOGY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY)
541990	ALL OTHER PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND
	TECHNICAL SERVICES
561790	OTHER SERVICES TO BUILDINGS AND DWELLINGS
562910	REMEDIATION SERVICES
811118	OTHER AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICAL AND
	ELECTRICAL REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
811310	COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY AND
	EQUIPMENT (EXCEPT AUTOMOTIVE AND
	ELECTRONIC) REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE

**SurClean Inc.** is a WOSB custom laser coating removal company that specializes in precise, safe, and clean surface preparation. Founded to move our military forward in battling corrosion, **SurClean** uses years of laser industry expertise to solve coating removal challenges, in industrials and the military. Here we focus on laser beam delivery systems including design ability, optics, and automation, and our team of experienced engineers design solutions to better suit our client's varied requests. At **SurClean**, we pair our own beam delivery system with off the shelf laser sources, chillers and exhausts to build handhelds and robotic units for assorted application use. When looking to remove or de-coat paint and mold, de-oil, surface structuring, corrosion cleaning or restoration of steel, aluminum and other materials we have the unique tools needed to tackle most projects. We are your laser removal company dedicated to keeping our environment clean.

#### Company Snapshot

L	Gov.	<b>Business</b>	POC:	Susan	Sprentall	

- **Phone:** 248-797-9352
- **E-Mail:**<u>slsprentall@surclean.com</u>
- Address: 463 Southpoint Cir. #300 Brownsburg, IN 46112
- Mork Area: Nationwide
- Websites: www.surclean.com

### Core Competencies

### **SERVICES & PRODUCTS:**

- Special Industry Machine Tool Manufacturing
- Hand Tool Manufacturing
- Laser Hand OTS Speed Scanner
- LPC Sensor
- DMR/SMR Optic
- HyperDisc High Speed Scanner
- Mobile Unit
- Paint Removal/De-Coating
- Surface Preparation for Adhesive
- Mold Cleaning
- De-Oiling
- Surface Structuring
- Stone/Brick/Concrete Restoration
- Sensitive Substrate Cleaning/CFRP
- Corrosion Cleaning
- Laser Engineering
- Laser Manufacturing
- Engineering Services

#### Past Performances

NRL - Labor Development & R&D SBIR Ph1 5/2020 - 10/2020 NESTT

Susan Sprentall Government POC Second Science 248-797-9352 Second Science 248-797-9352 Second Science 248-797-9352 Second Science 248-797-9352

463 Southpoint Cir #300, Brownsburg, IN 46112